
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE DECEMBER 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

2/12/22 Friday Case presentation: Squamous cell carcinoma Dr.Pooja -

6/12/22 Tuesday Journal club: Serological tests for syphilis Dr. Pallavi Yede Dr. Bushra Khan

8/12/22 Thursday Seminar: Structure and lifecycle of HIV Dr. Soudamini Dr. Bhagyashree

9/12/22 Friday Case presentation : Scleroderma Dr. Pooja -

13/12/22 Tuesday Seminar: Mucocutaneous manifestations of HIV Dr. Aditya Dr. Sonam

15/12/22 Thursday Journal Club: ART guidelines Dr. Aditi Dr. Sumit

16/12/22 Friday Drug discussion: ART drugs part 1 - -

20/12/22 Tuesday Seminar : Lab diagnosis of HIV part 1 Dr. Shirin Dr. Sonam

22/12/22 Thursday Seminar: Lab diagnosis of HIV part 2 Dr. Samruddhi Dr. Sonam

23/12/22 Friday Drug discussion- ART drugs part 2 - -

27/12/22 Tuesday Seminar: Congenital syphilis Dr. Pooja

29/12/22 Thursday Journal club: STD vaccines Dr. -

30/12/22 Friday Case presentation Dr. -


